
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 195.0 165.0 10

2 Reece Erickson Little River High School 240.2 165.0 8

3 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 155.0 6

4 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 150.0 4

5 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 145.0 2

6 Emily Teter Council Grove 220.0 130.0 1

7 Bethany Sears Little River High School 221.0 125.0 0

8 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 236.0 125.0 0

9 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 120.0 0

10 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.0 120.0 0

11 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 212.0 95.0 0

12 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 219.0 90.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 350.0 10

2 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.0 310.0 8

3 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 300.0 6

4 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 265.0 4

5 Emily Teter Council Grove 220.0 265.0 2

6 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 236.0 265.0 1

7 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 195.0 250.0 0

8 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 212.0 240.0 0

10 Bethany Sears Little River High School 221.0 215.0 0

11 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 219.0 185.0 0

12 Reece Erickson Little River High School 240.2 180.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 190.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 160.0 8

3 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 236.0 150.0 6

4 Bethany Sears Little River High School 221.0 140.0 4

5 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 212.0 135.0 2

6 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.0 130.0 1

7 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 195.0 125.0 0

8 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 120.0 0

9 Emily Teter Council Grove 220.0 120.0 0

10 Reece Erickson Little River High School 240.2 110.0 0

11 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 105.0 0

12 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 219.0 95.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 625.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 218.0 610.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 199.0 580.0 6

4 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 218.0 560.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 195.0 540.0 2

6 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 236.0 540.0 1

7 Emily Teter Council Grove 220.0 515.0 0

8 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 490.0 0

9 Bethany Sears Little River High School 221.0 480.0 0

10 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 212.0 470.0 0

11 Reece Erickson Little River High School 240.2 455.0 0

12 Ashley McIntire Wakefield High School 219.0 370.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 0 0


